
Food Literacy Opportunities for Children and 
Youth While Schools are Closed.

Tuesday April 21st 2020
1:00 PM

Speakers:
• Rav Singh / Merissa Nudelman, Ecosource (Mississauga)

• Derek Brez, Sir Guy Carleton Secondary School (Ottawa)

• Anne Munier / Brenda Moore, Loving Spoonful (Kingston)

• Danielle Findlay, OSNP Windsor-Essex

• Brooke Ziebell, FoodShare (Toronto)
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Where to Find More 
Food Literacy Resources
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Sustain Ontario Greenhouse

http://sustainontario.com/greenhouse/

“Food Literacy” 
initiative contains 
search fields specific 
to Teachers: Audience 
(Grade), School 
Subject, Season…





Edible Schoolyard Project (California)

https://edibleschoolyard.org/edible-education-home-classroom

Holds a database of resources from around the world (primarily US).  Search 
fields by program type, school subject, grade and season. This page shares 
resources that have been created specifically for this time of distance learning.



Ontario Ministry of Education Funding

https://www.ontario.ca/page/how-your-organization-can-help-
fight-coronavirus



Type your questions for the panelists into 

the question box or raise your hand to be 

unmuted to ask a question or to share your 

story

Q & A and Sharing
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Contacts

Merissa Nudelman, Ecosource
mnudelman@ecosource.ca

Derek Brez, Sir Guy Carleton Secondary School 
derek.brez@ocdsb.ca

Anne Munier, Loving Spoonful
annem@lovingspoonful.org

Danielle Findlay, OSNP Windsor-Essex
Danielle.Findlay@von.ca

Brooke Ziebell, FoodShare Toronto 
brooke@foodshare.net

Carolyn Webb, ON Edible Education Network 
cwebb@sustainontario.ca



Thank you for 
joining us!
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